Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series
Line Cards
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 18
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 18
Contents
Product overview 3

the different optical modules supported by each line card and the minimum Cisco software release required for
each of the supported optical modules, visit https://tmgmatrix.cisco.com/.
Ordering information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. The following table details ordering information.
Table 5. Ordering information
Part Number (“=” Indicates “Spare”) Product Name
C9600X-LC-56YL4C (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 56 port 50/25/10/1GE, 4 port 100GE
C9600X-LC-32CD (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 30 port 100/40GE, 2 port 400/200/100GE
C9600-LC-40YL4CD (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 40 port 50/25/10/1GE, 2 port 200GE, 2 port 400GE
C9600-LC-24C (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
C9600-LC-48YL (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE/100M
C9600-LC-48TX (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port RJ45
Copper - 10GE/5GE/2.5GE/1GE/100Mbps/10Mbps
C9600-LC-48S (=) Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 1GE/100M
Product specifications
Standards, Technologies, Environmental Specifications
The following table lists additional Line Card product specifications.
Table 6. Product specifications